load cells
S
IN
G
L
E
 P
O
IN
T
_
 7
SINGLE POINT
Reference Nominal capacities - Ln (kg) Accuracy class n. OIML y = emax / vmin #Code
TPP-3/50 50 C3 9433 710236
TPP-3/75 75 C3 9433 710237
TPP-3/100 100 C3 9433 710238
TPP-3/150 150 C3 9433 710239
TPP-3/200 200 C3 9433 710240
SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal capacities (LN) 50-75-100-150-200 kg
Accuracy class 3000 n. OIML
Minimum dead load 0 %Ln